Adapters for lifters

2031

With these adapters, an existing lifter can be converted in order to be used for another purpose.

Part no. 2031: Rear adapter, lifter will be used as a rear lifter (for dual-sided swingarm)

Part no. 2080: Front adapter rocker, lifter will be used as a front lifter (under the brake caliper/fork tube)
Part no. 2080II: Front adapter mandrel, lifter will be used as a front lifter (between fork tube and brake cal
Part no. 2052: Racing adapter M8 for rear swingarm, lifter will be used as a rear lifter (rear swingarm with
screwed-on bobbins)

Part no. 2080IIl: Front adapter mandrel with pin, lifter will be used as a front lifter (under fork tube, with dr

below for fixation, with pin on mandrel)

The adapters can be used for our lifters 2039-31, 2039-80, 2039-80I1, 2039-52 and 2039-80lII.

Art-Nr.: 2031

Rear adapter

Art-Nr.: 2080

Front adapter rocker

Art-Nr.: 2080II

Front adapter mandrel

Art-Nr.: 2052
Racing Adapter M8 for rear swingarm

Art-Nr.: 2080l1I
Front adapter mandrel with pin

iper)

ill from

29,90 EUR

39,90 EUR

39,90 EUR

41,90 EUR

29,90 EUR



Additional pictures:

2080



