Adapters for lifters



2031

With these adapters, an existing lifter can be converted in order to be used for another purpose.

Part no. 2031: Rear adapter, lifter will be used as a rear lifter (for dual-sided swingarm)

Part no. 2080: Front adapter rocker, lifter will be used as a front lifter (under the brake caliper/fork tube)

Part no. 2080II: Front adapter mandrel, lifter will be used as a front lifter (between fork tube and brake caliper)

Part no. 2052: Racing adapter M8 for rear swingarm, lifter will be used as a rear lifter (rear swingarm with

screwed-on bobbins)

Part no. 2080III: Front adapter mandrel with pin, lifter will be used as a front lifter (under fork tube, with drill from below for fixation, with pin on mandrel)

The adapters can be used for our lifters 2039-31, 2039-80, 2039-80II, 2039-52 and 2039-80III.

Art-Nr.: 2031	29,90 EUR
Rear adapter	
Art-Nr.: 2080	39,90 EUR
Front adapter rocker	
Art-Nr.: 2080II	39,90 EUR
Front adapter mandrel	
Art-Nr.: 2052	41,90 EUR
Racing Adapter M8 for rear swingarm	
Art-Nr.: 2080III	29,90 EUR

Front adapter mandrel with pin

Additional pictures:



วกยก